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GPM runda II 2012
Oświęcim, 28-4-2012

Punktacja klubowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. ŚLĄSK Wrocław 00601 384
2. UNIA Oświęcim 01006 349
3. JORDAN Kraków 00106 226,5
4. GILUS Gilowice 02211 196,5
5. IKAR Mielec 00508 101
6. MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 00207 68
7. ZRYW Opole 00107 67
8. CKiS Skawina 00606 62
9. WODNIK Radom 03014 46

10. KMITA Zabierzów 00906 40
11. VEGA Dobrodzień 00407 30
12. TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 03811 22
13. JASIEŃ Sucha Beskid. 02706 21

AQUARIUS Myślenice 00506 21
15. FALA Niepołomice 02806 17
16. AQUATICA Pawłowice 01211 12
17. SOKÓŁ-MOŚCICE Tarnów 01106 8
18. KS Limanowa-Swim 03206 3
19. PŁYWAK Bochnia 01906 1
20. KORONA Kraków 00306 -

STP Nowy Sacz 01406 -
JUVENIA Wrocław 00101 -
UKP Ruda Śląska 01411 -
AZS AGH Kraków 01606 -
KAROL Wadowice 01206 -
WODNIK Krosno 00608 -
MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 -
WISŁA Puławy 00603 -
Wiking Brzesko WIBRZ -
AZS AWF Katowice 00611 -
FOKA Sandomierz 00112 -
HURAGAN Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 -
BOSiR BRZESKO 03106 -
BOBRY Dębica 00308 -
UKP UNIA Oswiecim UNOSW -
JUNIOR Kluczbork 00307 -
MKS WODNIK Radom WORAD -
SMS Oświęcim -
KORONA SWIM Kielce 00912 -
UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Sląski WOSIE -
UKS Sokół Kety SOKET -
MOSiR Mysłowice MOMYS -
UKS Vega Dobrodzien VEDOB -
UKS ORKA Ledziny ORLED -
MUKS Gilus Miedźna GIGIL -
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle MMKED -
UKS Delfin Piotrkow Trybunalski DEPIO -
UKS OSEMKA Oswiecim OSOSW -
KS GÓRNIK Radlin GORAD -
UKS Skalar Góra Kalwaria SKGOR -
CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. CSDAB -
UKP UNIA O&#347;wi&#281;cim 01006 -
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GPM runda II 2012
Oświęcim, 28-4-2012

Wszystkie, 15 lat
1. UNIA Oświęcim 01006 588
2. JORDAN Kraków 00106 317
3. MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 95
4. KORONA Kraków 00306 56
5. KS Limanowa-Swim 03206 51
6. AQUARIUS Myślenice 00506 48
7. GILUS Gilowice 02211 43
8. JASIEŃ Sucha Beskid. 02706 42
9. TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 03811 40

10. SOKÓŁ-MOŚCICE Tarnów 01106 26
11. PŁYWAK Bochnia 01906 21
12. UKP Ruda Śląska 01411 14
13. UKS OSEMKA Oswiecim OSOSW -

UKS Sokół Kety SOKET -
UKP UNIA O&#347;wi&#281;cim 01006 -
UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Sląski WOSIE -
UKS Skalar Góra Kalwaria SKGOR -
KS GÓRNIK Radlin GORAD -
MKS WODNIK Radom WORAD -
ŚLĄSK Wrocław 00601 -
UKS Delfin Piotrkow Trybunalski DEPIO -
Wiking Brzesko WIBRZ -
CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. CSDAB -
WISŁA Puławy 00603 -
AZS AWF Katowice 00611 -
MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 00207 -
SMS Oświęcim -
UKS ORKA Ledziny ORLED -
FOKA Sandomierz 00112 -
BOBRY Dębica 00308 -
MOSiR Mysłowice MOMYS -
BOSiR BRZESKO 03106 -
UKS Vega Dobrodzien VEDOB -
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle MMKED -
KORONA SWIM Kielce 00912 -
HURAGAN Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 -
JUNIOR Kluczbork 00307 -
WODNIK Radom 03014 -
IKAR Mielec 00508 -
FALA Niepołomice 02806 -
AQUATICA Pawłowice 01211 -
JUVENIA Wrocław 00101 -
KMITA Zabierzów 00906 -
VEGA Dobrodzień 00407 -
AZS AGH Kraków 01606 -
CKiS Skawina 00606 -
WODNIK Krosno 00608 -
ZRYW Opole 00107 -
STP Nowy Sacz 01406 -
KAROL Wadowice 01206 -
UKP UNIA Oswiecim UNOSW -
MUKS Gilus Miedźna GIGIL -
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GPM runda II 2012
Oświęcim, 28-4-2012

Wszystkie, 16 lat i starsi
1. ŚLĄSK Wrocław 00601 453
2. UNIA Oświęcim 01006 450
3. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 169
4. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 143
5. MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 133
6. JORDAN Kraków 00106 95
7. BOSiR BRZESKO 03106 46
8. KMITA Zabierzów 00906 44
9. JUVENIA Wrocław 00101 40

10. KAROL Wadowice 01206 34
GILUS Gilowice 02211 34

12. FOKA Sandomierz 00112 30
13. BOBRY Dębica 00308 26
14. WODNIK Krosno 00608 22

CKiS Skawina 00606 22
16. IKAR Mielec 00508 21

UKP Ruda Śląska 01411 21
18. KORONA Kraków 00306 19
19. JUNIOR Kluczbork 00307 16
20. HURAGAN Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 14
21. KORONA SWIM Kielce 00912 12
22. WISŁA Puławy 00603 11
23. STP Nowy Sacz 01406 9
24. TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 03811 8
25. WODNIK Radom 03014 5

JASIEŃ Sucha Beskid. 02706 5
27. ZRYW Opole 00107 2
28. FALA Niepołomice 02806 -

AQUATICA Pawłowice 01211 -
VEGA Dobrodzień 00407 -
UKS Delfin Piotrkow Trybunalski DEPIO -
UKS ORKA Ledziny ORLED -
UKS Vega Dobrodzien VEDOB -
MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 00207 -
KS Limanowa-Swim 03206 -
PŁYWAK Bochnia 01906 -
UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Sląski WOSIE -
UKS OSEMKA Oswiecim OSOSW -
UKP UNIA Oswiecim UNOSW -
MOSiR Mysłowice MOMYS -
SOKÓŁ-MOŚCICE Tarnów 01106 -
AQUARIUS Myślenice 00506 -
MUKS Gilus Miedźna GIGIL -
UKS Sokół Kety SOKET -
CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. CSDAB -
KS GÓRNIK Radlin GORAD -
SMS Oświęcim -
UKS Skalar Góra Kalwaria SKGOR -
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle MMKED -
Wiking Brzesko WIBRZ -
MKS WODNIK Radom WORAD -
UKP UNIA O&#347;wi&#281;cim 01006 -


